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TEAM	
  FINAL	
  RESULTS

Rank Club Name Birth Fence Swim CE Total
1 RMA ROCHAT	
  Mathis 2002 266	
  (1) 293	
  (1) 614	
  (3) 3367

CHATELLIER	
  Cédric 2003 250	
  (2) 279	
  (4) 574	
  (10)
MONTAZ	
  Lino 2002 226	
  (7) 268	
  (6) 597	
  (6)

2 PM	
  Perpignan LABESSE	
  Lorys 2003 218	
  (10) 256	
  (7) 603	
  (5) 3086
MESSAGER	
  Tristan 2003 226	
  (7) 245	
  (11) 559	
  (12)
DIERSTEIN	
  Louis 2003 210	
  (14) 240	
  (14) 529	
  (17)

3 PM	
  Pennes	
  Mirabeau PERRIER	
  Melvin 2002 242	
  (3) 281	
  (3) 658	
  (1) 3073
MADEC	
  Maël 2003 210	
  (14) 249	
  (9) 558	
  (15)
ZINDSTEIN	
  Clément 2002 154	
  (24) 201	
  (21) 520	
  (19)
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Rank Club Name Birth Fence Swim CE Total
1 RMA NEGRONI	
  Céleste 2003 268	
  (1) 238	
  (6) 495	
  (5) 2842

COURILLAUD	
  Romane 2003 214	
  (12) 253	
  (1) 471	
  (11)
SAUVADET	
  Nastia 2003 241	
  (2) 224	
  (9) 438	
  (15)

2 Alpha	
  TRETS	
  PM CASANOVA	
  Maëlys 2002 241	
  (2) 240	
  (4) 477	
  (9) 2829
RACHEDI	
  Desirée 2003 241	
  (2) 192	
  (18) 515	
  (4)
ALTHAUS	
  Eulalie 2002 178	
  (20) 227	
  (8) 518	
  (2)

3 PM	
  Perpignan SAUVY	
  Morgane 2003 223	
  (9) 239	
  (5) 517	
  (3) 2737
LANDRU	
  Emma 2003 169	
  (22) 243	
  (3) 480	
  (7)
BOUZIDI	
  Maria 2003 187	
  (18) 158	
  (22) 521	
  (1)



Club

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalCEFence SwimBirth

CdF Tetrathlon Minime VGA Mai 2018   -   Fille
Saint Maur / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     17-21.05.2018

10:35,262:36,1417V-5DRMA 495 (5)268 (1) 238 (6)NEGRONI Céleste  1 10012003

10:13,812:35,9312V-10DPM Perpignan 517 (3)223 (9) 239 (5)SAUVY Morgane  2  9792003

10:53,502:35,0014V-8DAlpha Trets PM 477 (9)241 (2) 240 (4)CASANOVA Maëlys  3  9582002

10:15,732:59,2414V-8DAlpha Trets PM 515 (4)241 (2) 192 (18)RACHEDI Désirée  4  9482003

10:59,682:28,5211V-11DRMA 471 (11)214 (12) 253 (1)COURILLAUD Romane  5  9382003

11:19,672:29,4412V-10DUS Font Romeu 451 (13)223 (9) 252 (2)LE BRIS Alizée  6  9262003

10:12,722:41,907V-15DAlpha Trets PM 518 (2)178 (20) 227 (8)ALTHAUS Eulalie  7  9232002

10:38,252:50,0312V-10DAlpha Trets PM 492 (6)213 (15) 210 (12)GASSIER Satine  8  9152002

11:32,232:43,3714V-8DRMA 438 (15)241 (2) 224 (9)SAUVADET Nastia  9  9032003

10:59,202:59,9413V-9DAlpha Trets PM 471 (10)232 (7) 191 (20)VIGNERON Charlotte 10  8942004

10:50,772:33,696V-16DPM Perpignan 480 (7)169 (22) 243 (3)LANDRU Emma 11  8922003

11:41,862:38,3412V-10DNOYON 429 (17)223 (9) 234 (7)LEBOEUF Constance 12  8862002

10:51,172:50,009V-13DRMA 479 (8)196 (16) 210 (11)BORDIER Betty 13  8852003

10:09,223:16,168V-14DPM Perpignan 521 (1)187 (18) 158 (22)BOUZIDI Maria 14  8662003

11:42,862:46,9711V-11DRMA 428 (18)214 (12) 217 (10)MASSICOT Mia 15  8592003

11:48,033:00,5814V-8DPM Perpignan 422 (21)241 (2) 189 (21)BERNADAS Erelle 16  8522003

11:46,522:54,3613V-9DRMA 424 (20)232 (7) 192 (17)DENOYES Louise 17  8482002

11:37,602:57,2711V-11DRMA 433 (16)214 (12) 196 (16)RIBADEAU-DUMAS Chloé 18  8432002

11:31,832:53,069V-13DVGA SAINT MAUR 439 (14)196 (16) 204 (13)LEVEE Lucie 19  8392003

11:15,902:59,318V-14DPM Perpignan 455 (12)187 (18) 192 (19)COLOMBA Laetitia 20  8342003

12:45,732:53,1014V-8DPM Perpignan 365 (22)241 (2) 204 (14)CLERCQ Camille 21  8102002

11:45,022:54,155V-17DPM Perpignan 425 (19)160 (23) 202 (15)PAVAGEAU Eloïse 22  7872003

13:03,003:23,007V-15DNOYON 347 (23)178 (20) 144 (23)ROLKOWSKI Lucie 23  6692002

Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne Modern Pentathlon Software by Cardsys
Version: 2.20.4w FRAINDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS



Club

INDIVIDUAL FINAL RESULTS
NameRank TotalCEFence SwimBirth

CdF Tetrathlon Minime VGA Mai 2018   -   Garçon
Saint Maur / FRA    Fédération Française de Pentathlon Moderne     17-21.05.2018

07:52,642:14,7415V-8DPM Pennois 658 (1)242 (3) 281 (3)PERRIER Melvin  1 11812002

08:36,632:08,7718V-5DRMA 614 (3)266 (1) 293 (1)ROCHAT Mathis  2 11732002

08:29,782:09,9715V-8DUS Font Romeu 621 (2)242 (3) 291 (2)OURLIAC Robin  3 11542002

08:44,432:19,6815V-8DBEC BORDEAUX 606 (4)242 (3) 271 (5)BORIES Léo  4 11192002

09:16,602:15,8216V-7DRMA 574 (10)250 (2) 279 (4)CHATELLIER Cédric  5 11032003

08:53,952:21,0013V-10DRMA 597 (6)226 (7) 268 (6)BONTAZ Lino  6 10912002

08:47,422:27,1612V-11DPM Perpignan 603 (5)218 (10) 256 (7)LABESSE Lorys  7 10772003

09:02,292:27,4813V-10DAix UC 588 (7)226 (7) 256 (8)MAIRE Emilien  8 10702003

09:05,322:35,0014V-9DAix UC 585 (8)234 (6) 240 (13)DAGATTI Mattéo  9 10592003

09:31,142:32,7813V-10DPM Perpignan 559 (12)226 (7) 245 (11)MESSAGER Tristan 10 10302003

09:32,452:30,5911V-12DPM Pennois 558 (15)210 (14) 249 (9)MADEC Maël 11 10172003

09:27,262:32,0910V-13DAlpha Trets PM 563 (11)202 (18) 246 (10)ROY Valentin 12 10112004

09:33,772:40,4312V-11DRMA 557 (16)218 (10) 230 (18)DENOYES Jules 13 10052002

09:31,982:40,0211V-12DRMA 559 (14)210 (14) 230 (16)VERGNAUD Arsène 14  9992003

10:01,482:35,1811V-12DPM Perpignan 529 (17)210 (14) 240 (14)DIERSTEIN Louis 15  9792003

09:05,892:48,006V-17DPM Perpignan 585 (9)170 (23) 214 (20)CLERC Enzo 16  9692003

10:04,092:40,138V-15DPM Perpignan 526 (18)186 (19) 230 (17)BELGUELAOUI Evan 17  9422003

10:52,872:36,0312V-11DPM Perpignan 478 (24)218 (10) 238 (15)LANDRU Mattéo 18  9342004

09:31,953:00,528V-15DVGA SAINT MAUR 559 (13)186 (19) 189 (22)LAVILLAT Diego 19  9342004

10:45,182:44,0712V-11DPM Perpignan 485 (23)218 (10) 222 (19)FIGUERES Justin 20  9252004

10:38,872:34,087V-16DVGA SAINT MAUR 492 (22)178 (22) 242 (12)BRANLARD Pierre 21  9122004

10:10,942:54,844V-19DPM Pennois 520 (19)154 (24) 201 (21)ZINDSTEIN Clément 22  8752002

10:37,303:07,918V-15DPM Perpignan 493 (21)186 (19) 175 (23)MEVEL Amaury 23  8542002

10:33,053:26,0011V-12DHte Corrèze PM 497 (20)210 (14) 138 (24)MAGNE Corentin 24  8452003
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